NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

Dutchess County Board of Elections
Office of the Board of Elections

47 Cannon Street
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
845-486-2473

Commissioners
Frances A. Knapp
Erik J. Haight

Deputy Commissioners
Victoria Perry
Christopher Baiano

REPUBLICAN Primary 04/24/2012

Congressional District 019

59 of 59 (100%) machines reporting (138 total districts)

President of the United States (19th CD)

Mitt Romney
Ron Paul
Newt Gingrich
Rick Santorum

Congressional District 020
44 of 44 (100%) machines reporting (86 total districts)

President of the United States (20th CD)

Mitt Romney
Newt Gingrich
Ron Paul

Rick Santorum

Congressional District 022
11 of 11 (100%) machines reporting (25 total districts)

President of the United States (22nd CD)

Mitt Romney
Ron Paul
Newt Gingrich
Rick Santorum

06/05/2012 12:05:02 PM

Votefor 1
1,682

317

302

206

Votefor 1
1,132

276

266

189

Votefor 1
139

52

44

33

Page 1



