## NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

# **Dutchess County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections**

47 Cannon Street Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 845-486-2473 Commissioners
Frances A. Knapp
Erik J. Haight
Deputy Commissioners
Victoria Perry
Christopher Baiano

## REPUBLICAN Primary 04/24/2012

### **Congressional District 019**

59 of 59 (100%) machines reporting (138 total districts)

President of the United States (19th CD)	Vote for 1
Mitt Romney	1,682
Ron Paul	317
Newt Gingrich	302
Rick Santorum	206

#### **Congressional District 020**

44 of 44 (100%) machines reporting (86 total districts)

President of the United States (20th CD)	Vote for 1
Mitt Romney	1,132
Newt Gingrich	276
Ron Paul	266
Rick Santorum	189

#### **Congressional District 022**

11 of 11 (100%) machines reporting (25 total districts)

President of the United States (22nd CD)	Vote for 1
Mitt Romney	139
Ron Paul	52
Newt Gingrich	44
Rick Santorum	33

06/05/2012 12:05:02 PM Page 1